Concrete
 closures
If it needs to
be inconspicuous
2222
© 2018 Copyright, PFEIFER, 87700 Memmingen / Translation of the original operating instructions / Technical modifications and errors excepted. Status of 07/2019
Are you looking for an
 inconspicuous,  high-quality

PFEIFER Cover Plate concrete large
PFEIFER Cover Plate concrete middle
Ref. no. Type for size Dimensions Packing unit
[pieces]
Weight
[g/pieces]
d
[mm]
t
[mm]
d1
[mm]
d2
[mm]
Cover plate concrete large
278339 VTM-B-12 Rd 12 49,5 9 8,7 10,5 50 34,0
278340 VTM-B-14 Rd 14 54,5 9 10,5 12,3 50 42,0
278341 VTM-B-16 Rd 16 58,5 9 12,5 14,3 50 50,0
278342 VTM-B-18 Rd 18 61,5 9 14,5 16,3 35 61,0
278343 VTM-B-20 Rd 20 72,5 9 16,3 18,1 35 80,0
278344 VTM-B-24 Rd 24 77,2 11 19,9 21,7 30 116,0
278345 VTM-B-30 Rd 30 93,2 11 25,9 27,7 30 178,0
278346 VTM-B-36 Rd 36 104,2 11 31,4 33,2 15 240,0
278347 VTM-B-42 Rd 42 114,3 14 36,9 38,7 15 390,0
278348 VTM-B-52 Rd 52 134,3 14 45,9 47,7 10 572,0
Cover plate concrete middle
278350 VTB-B-12 Rd 12 22,5 7,5 8,7 10,5 50 7,0
278351 VTB-B-14 Rd 14 25,5 7,5 10,5 12,3 50 10,0
278352 VTB-B-16 Rd 16 29,0 7,5 12,5 14,3 50 14,0
278353 VTB-B-18 Rd 18 32,4 7,5 14,5 16,3 50 18,0
278354 VTB-B-20 Rd 20 35,5 7,0 16,3 18,1 50 20,0
278355 VTB-B-24 Rd 24 39,0 9,0 19,9 21,7 50 37,0
278356 VTB-B-30 Rd 30 47,6 9,0 25,9 27,7 50 68,0
278357 VTB-B-36 Rd 36 57,7 9,0 31,4 33,2 50 178,0
278358 VTB-B-42 Rd 42 66,2 12,0 36,9 38,7 30 180,0
278359 VTB-B-52 Rd 52 79,2 12,0 45,9 47,7 30 306,0
Material:
Flowstone, grey
Recesses caused by the formwork
fixing of lifting anchors from the

Fixing Systems
Accessories
Ref. no. Type for size Dimensions Packing unit
[pieces]
Weight
[g/pieces]
d
[mm]
t
[mm]
d1
[mm]
d2
[mm]
External plate concrete
278360 ATN-B-12 M 12 57,0 9 10,3 10,5 50 38,0
278362 ATN-B-16 M 16 57,0 9 13,8 14,3 50 46,0
278363 ATN-B-20 M 20 57,0 9 17,7 18,1 50 52,0
278364 ATN-B-24 M 24 57,0 9 21,6 21,7 50 59,0
278365 ATN-B-30 M 30 57,0 9 26,7 27,7 50 77,0
Concrete Plug for MoFi
290593 VSTM-B-12 MoFi 12 42,7 7 11,0 12,0 50 20,0
278349 VSTM-B-16 MoFi 16 51,6 7 15,4 16,0 50 36,0
Recesses caused by the formwork